
Coaches:

Brian Lasowski
Brian Lasowski

 Central Valley Academy
(G) 7/8TH Volleyball (Blue)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE / NON-

LEAGUE

Nov 8, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season 
3-0 W

Adirondack 4:00 PM CVA Small Gym L

Nov 10, 2022 Thu
Regular
Season 
0-3 L

Little Falls 4:00 PM CVA Small Gym L

Nov 15, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season 
2-1 W

@ Sauquoit
Valley 4:30 PM MS Gym

Departure Point:
Jarvis Loop
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Nov 17, 2022 Thu
Regular
Season 
1-2 L

@
Westmoreland 4:30 PM Westmoreland M

S

Departure Point:
Jarvis Loop
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Nov 19, 2022 Sat
Regular
Season 
2-1 W

Herkimer 9:30 AM CVA Small Gym L

Nov 22, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season 
3-0 W

Frankfort-
Schuyler 4:30 PM CVA Small Gym L

Nov 29, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season 
1-2 L

@ Dolgeville 4:30 PM HS Gym #1

Departure Point:
Jarvis Loop
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

POSTPONED Dec
1, 2022 Thu Regular

Season @ Adirondack 4:30 PM 6:00
PM

Boonville
Elementary Gym

Departure Point:
Jarvis Loop
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Dec 5, 2022 Mon
Regular
Season 
3-0 W

@ Frankfort-
Schuyler 4:30 PM FSHS Small Gym

Departure Point:
Jarvis Loop
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

Dec 6, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season 
1-2 L

@ Little Falls 4:30 PM 6:00
PM MS Gym

Departure Point:
Jarvis Loop
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Dec 12, 2022 Mon
Regular
Season 
1-2 L

Westmoreland 4:00 PM CVA Small Gym L

Dec 17, 2022 Sat
Regular
Season 
2-1 W

@ Herkimer 9:30 AM Elementary
School Gym

Departure Point:
Jarvis Loop
Departure Time:
8:45 AM

L

Dec 20, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season 
0-3 L

Dolgeville 4:00 PM CVA Small Gym L

Dec 21, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

@ Sauquoit
Valley 4:30 PM MS Gym

Departure Point:
Jarvis Loop
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L
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